281WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 281WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
E
lectronic
Sm
art Pressure Transm
itters
LXPExplosion Proof Transmitter
Description & Features:

s
LXP Explosion Proof Transmitter
Order Codes
Process Connection 1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT
Pressure
Range
Overload
Limit (psi) 4/20 mA 4/20 mA +
HART
0.5/4.5
VDC
MODBUS
RS485
-1/0/1 PSI 1.52 LXP011XN4 LXP011XN2 LXP01HXN4 LXP01HXN2 LXP013XN4 LXP013XN2 LXP01RXN4 LXP01RXN2
-3/0/3 PSI 4.35 LXP021XN4 LXP021XN2 LXP02HXN4 LXP02HXN2 LXP023XN4 LXP023XN2 LXP02RXN4 LXP02RXN2
-5/0/5 PSI 7.61 LXP031XN4 LXP031XN2 LXP03HXN4 LXP03HXN2 LXP033XN4 LXP033XN2 LXP03RXN4 LXP03RXN2
-14.5/0/14.5 PSI 21.76 LXP041XN4 LXP041XN2 LXP04HXN4 LXP04HXN2 LXP043XN4 LXP043XN2 LXP04RXN4 LXP04RXN2
-14.5/0/30 PSI 43.50 LXP051XN4 LXP051XN2 LXP05HXN4 LXP05HXN2 LXP053XN4 LXP053XN2 LXP05RXN4 LXP05RXN2
-14.5/0/100 PSI 152.29 LXP061XN4 LXP061XN2 LXP06HXN4 LXP06HXN2 LXP063XN4 LXP063XN2 LXP06RXN4 LXP06RXN2
-14.5/0/145 PSI 217.60 LXP071XN4 LXP071XN2 LXP07HXN4 LXP07HXN2 LXP073XN4 LXP073XN2 LXP07RXN4 LXP07RXN2
-14.5/0/250 PSI 369.80 LXP081XN4 LXP081XN2 LXP08HXN4 LXP08HXN2 LXP083XN4 LXP083XN2 LXP08RXN4 LXP08RXN2
-14.5/0/500 PSI 761.40 LXP091XN4 LXP091XN2 LXP09HXN4 LXP09HXN2 LXP093XN4 LXP093XN2 LXP09RXN4 LXP09RXN2
-14.5/0/1,000 PSI 1,522.90 LXP101XN4 LXP101XN2 LXP10HXN4 LXP10HXN2 LXP103XN4 LXP103XN2 LXP10RXN4 LXP10RXN2
-14.5/0/2,500 PSI 3,698.50 LXP111XN4 LXP111XN2 LXP11HXN4 LXP11HXN2 LXP113XN4 LXP113XN2 LXP11RXN4 LXP11RXN2
-14.5/0/5,000 PSI 7,614.50 LXP121XN4 LXP121XN2 LXP12HXN4 LXP12HXN2 LXP123XN4 LXP123XN2 LXP12RXN4 LXP12RXN2
-14.5/0/6,000 PSI 8,702.30 LXP131XN4 LXP131XN2 LXP13HXN4 LXP13HXN2 LXP133XN4 LXP133XN2 LXP13RXN4 LXP13RXN2

Blue Signal + Signal + A +
Yellow Signal - B -
Series Number (how to order)
LXP ENGINEERED PART NUMBER L X P - - - - - - - - - - -
�UTPUT 4…20 mA / 2-wire 1
4…20 mA / 2-wire + HART H
Modbus-RTU / RS485, 4-wire R
0.5...4.5 V, 3-wire 3
0.5...4.5 V, 3-wire, ratiometric output 4
SERIES PRESSURE RANGE (PSI) -1/0/1, smallest calibra on span 0.7 P 0 1
-3/0/3, smallest calibra on span 1.5 P 0 2
-5/0/5, smallest calibra on span 3.0 P 0 3
-14.5/0/14.5, smallest calibra on span 5.1 P 0 4
-14.5/0/30, smallest calibra on span 14.5 P 0 5
-14.5/0/100, smallest calibra on span 29.0 P 0 6
-14.5/0/145, smallest calibra on span 72.5 P 0 7
-14.5/0/250, smallest calibra on span 145 P 0 8
-14.5/0/500, smallest calibra on span 247 P 0 9
-14.5/0/1,000, smallest calibra on span 508 P 1 0
-14.5/0/2,500, smallest calibra on span 1,015 P 1 1
-14.5/0/5,000, smallest calibra on span 2,466 P 1 2
-14.5/0/6,000, smallest calibra on span 2,901 P 1 3
-14.5/0/8,700, smallest calibra on span 4,351 (CSA not available) P 1 4
-14.5/0/10,000, smallest calibra on span 5,076 (CSA not available) P 1 5
-14.5/0/14,500, smallest calibra on span 7,252 (CSA not available) P 1 6
Custom Pressure Range (Numbers from P01 to P99) P X X
PRESSURE Gauge (standard) G
Absolute (<1,450 psi only) A
A��URA�� 0.2%  (standard) 2
0.10% 1
0.50% 5
ELE�TRI�AL ��NNE�TI�N Flame proof G 1/2 M, cable diameter 7.5mm, IP67  E 1
Flame proof M20 x 1.5 M, cable diameter 7.5mm, IP67  E 2
Flame proof 1/2" NPT M, cable diameter 7.5mm, IP67  (standard) E 3
Water proof connector M16 x 1.5, coper braided zinc material, cable diameter 6-8mm, IP65 E 4
Stainless steel wate proof connector, cable diameter 7.5mnm, IP68 E 5
PR��ESS ��NNE�TI�N 1/4" NPT M N 4
1/2" NPT M N 2
1/4" NPT F F 4
1/2" NPT F F 2
G 1/4" M, EN837   G 4
G 1/2" M, EN837 G 2
G 1/4" M, ISO228 DIN16288 D 4
M20 * 1.5 M, ISO261 M 2
SEALS Welded (standard) W
PRESSURE P�RT 304 SS 4
316 SS (standard) 6
DIAP�RAGM MATERIAL 316 SS (standard) 6
SPE�IAL Cable Length, metres (2m is standard length), PUR, per metre U X X
Cable Length, metres, PVC V X X
Custom Range (R1=psi, R2=kPa, R3=kg/cm2, R4=cmH2O, R5=ftH2O, R6=inHg, R7=mmHg  R X X
R10=ATM, R11=bar, R12=mbar, R13=MPa, R14=mH2O, R15=mmH2O, R16=Pa)
Customer Specific (Numbers from Z01 to Z99) Z # #